
Date of
Baptism Kame

9/26/66 TSRNIJIO,
Mary Jane

5/3/72 THELLEH,
Florence

2/3/69 THELLER,
Francis Ploche

Z/b/ni THELLFH,
Mary Elizabeth

2/3/69 TflELLER,
Samuel seger

4/3/53 THIBAULT,
Sarah

3/5/71 THOMAS,
Cora ^oo

11/22/65 TKO?^PSOS,
Frances Williams

7/3/53

12/7/56

3/27/63

1/23/57

1/23/57

10/24/55

THO:riPSON

.

Francis "ones

THOJ^SOW,
Henry William

THOMPSON

,

Ira Dent

THOMPSON,
James

THOM SOR,
John Barker

THOMPSON

,

Louisa Josephine

12/18/53 THOMPSOK,
Sarah Maria

4/21/62 THOMPSON,
*llllan Freeman

Date ^
%rthplace

10AV65

12/7/71

1/5/69

5/2/67

1/30/53

1/21/67

1/26/65

6/29/53

11/9/56

Adult

12/8/56

12/8/55

9/26/55

12/3/53

3/17/62

Parents Sponsors

Tl-ionas '^ndrew John Bamber;
& Margaret Eliza Bamber;

i-llsa Terning,

Samuel I*. ^ F.H.Cloottj
Annie H, Mra.Hlz.Lesur,

Samuel "^ound Geo •?• "''heller;

& Annie Mutton Ellz.Seger*

George ^. &
Mrs, Theller

Samuel ^und ^ Francis Hutton
Annie ^, tton Seger;

Mary A, Theller;

Frederick J. & Parents,
Eaima Matilda

Georne "• Parents; ^
Levla F. Mrs.Henry 'Mlllas

Thomas Larkln John J.^Hlllama;
& Marian Ellz-Huth H.Thompson;
abeth

James &
Catherine

Andrew '^

Isabella

William &
Catherine

Helena M« Thomp-
son*

Francis Kauer;
Amanda -^auer.

Joseph Roosman;
Isabella Hngsmll

Henry ^Whea;
Mrs, ** •** •^ompson.

Mother.

Mother,

William Heely Maria I-oulae

& Mary Amelia Freeman;
Josephine Free-

man;
James Thompson.

Andrew ^
Isabella

Joanna .'ard;

Jamea Simpson,

William ^^eely i^e.S.C, Thrall;
& Mary Amelia ^''.S.i^lnes, by

i^j'm •K . •%ompson;
Lizzie "'lnc».

-110-


